

Legacy Society

The Legacy Society has been established to recognize and encourage planned gifts to the

University of New Orleans. Through planned greate a lasting legacy for future generations.	giving, donors can ensure that their gift will
Yes, I have provided for a gift to the Unthrough the following:	niversity of New Orleans in my estate plan
Last Will and Testament	Charitable Remainder Trust
Charitable Gift Annuity	Charitable Lead Trust
Life Insurance Policy	Life Estate
IRA	Pooled Income Fund
Other	
Amount (optional):	
Please recognize my gift as the following: Mr./Mrs./Ms.	
Please mark my gift as "Anonymous"	

Please return form to:
University of New Orleans
Office of University Advancement
Homer L. Hitt Alumni & Visitors Center
2000 Lakeshore Drive
New Orleans, LA 70148